

03rd Special No.10 of 2022 (R.15 of 2022)
CNR No.WBBB01-004425-2022
Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act), Birbhum At Suri

Order No.12
01.09.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 01.
The accused on court bail is present.
Ld. P.P in-charge and defence counsel are present.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Todate (02.09.2025) for evidence of CSW 02.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.